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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 185 * Mohammad Albagdadi *
2 109 Chaker Benallag

3 104 Amgad Anka

4 126 Ali Idrissi Fathy
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Pavel Makarov

2 88 Osamede Owa

3 110 Abbas Djafarov

4 113 Noor Azizi

5 123 Jasper Haverland

6 122 Rowell Westra

7 112 Rashido Webb

8 124 Ruwi Van Der Graaf

9 183 Yousif Alagele

10 125 Thorkild Van Wymeersch

11 117 Wlodzimierz Hess

12 119 Shivam Sahiboe

13 120 Koen Vermeulen

14 103 Olivier Venditti

15 102 Auke Van Den Berg

16 100 Remy Bloemhoff

16 184 Khaled Alnuaimi



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Abbas Djafarov

2 113 Noor Azizi

3 123 Jasper Haverland

4 112 Rashido Webb

5 124 Ruwi Van Der Graaf

6 122 Rowell Westra

7 183 Yousif Alagele

8 104 Amgad Anka

9 125 Thorkild Van Wymeersch

10 117 Wlodzimierz Hess

11 119 Shivam Sahiboe

12 120 Koen Vermeulen

13 103 Olivier Venditti

14 102 Auke Van Den Berg

15 184 Khaled Alnuaimi

NS 13 Martin Van Diest
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Jezus Verbiest

2 101 Mart Scholten

3 100 Remy Bloemhoff

4 102 Auke Van Den Berg
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 289 Ahmad Saleh

2 103 Olivier Venditti
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Gregory Kuc

2 104 Amgad Anka



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 * Alvinson Soliana *
2 105 Izairo Boldewijn

3 51 Jezus Verbiest

4 110 Abbas Djafarov

5 112 Rashido Webb

6 185 Mohammad Albagdadi

7 289 Ahmad Saleh

8 108 Mohammed Al Adhami

9 109 Chaker Benallag

10 106 Felipe Engelen

11 183 Yousif Alagele

12 184 Khaled Alnuaimi

NS 13 Martin Van Diest
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 180 Whitney Damen

2 116 Kevin Fret

3 121 Cedric Vierendeel

4 113 Noor Azizi

5 122 Rowell Westra

6 114 Nizar Ben Sfia

7 118 Akim Quembas

8 117 Wlodzimierz Hess

9 115 Robert Diepeveen
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Tamara Panis *
2 159 Ilma Gusti

3 156 Patricia Mink



 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 153 Carmen Arends

2 161 Samantha Schimmel

3 166 Sylke Kempe

4 168 Nathalie Meertens
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 Tamara Panis

2 165 Kimberley Mulder

3 159 Ilma Gusti
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 167 * Suheyla Koc *
2 163 Guusje Van De Zande

3 157 Laima Pletinskaja

4 153 Carmen Arends

5 161 Samantha Schimmel

6 166 Sylke Kempe

7 168 Nathalie Meertens
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 157 Laima Pletinskaja

2 153 Carmen Arends

3 158 Irene Speetjens

4 156 Patricia Mink

5 154 Daisy Huisman



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 * Beatrix Jovany-Frachner *
2 160 Tamara Panis

3 165 Kimberley Mulder

4 159 Ilma Gusti
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 163 Guusje Van De Zande

2 157 Laima Pletinskaja

3 164 Jorine Wieringa

4 153 Carmen Arends

5 161 Samantha Schimmel

6 158 Irene Speetjens

7 154 Daisy Huisman

8 162 Linda Sengers
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

NS 151 Medea Lorenzen
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 Veronika Makarova

2 145 Nazfar Montazeri

3 177 Joyce Melis

4 139 Suzanne Meertens-Van Meenen
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 * Veronika Makarova *
2 178 Sophia Fenies

3 175 Larissa Koolmees

4 174 Roxanne De Vries



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 177 Joyce Melis

2 166 Sylke Kempe

3 139 Suzanne Meertens-Van Meenen
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 Veronika Makarova

2 178 Sophia Fenies

3 172 Soraya Blankenzee

4 173 Ine De Coster

5 177 Joyce Melis

6 175 Larissa Koolmees

7 166 Sylke Kempe

8 174 Roxanne De Vries

9 139 Suzanne Meertens-Van Meenen
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Mitchel Zwoferink

2 71 Benjamin Van Geel

3 68 Pieter Roozen

4 67 Felype Rocha

5 60 Steve De Gheldere

6 95 Ibrahim Chicho

7 94 Jeffrey Boerman



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 * Oscar Sap *
2 75 Moshelino Emelina

3 83 Tomislav Tolnaj

4 48 Gino Lamers

5 91 Fredon Tajik

6 89 Renger Boersma

7 90 Yannick Desaedeleer

8 46 Argen Int

9 92 Daan Van Stijn

10 58 Oday Alzoobi

11 41 Pieter Elst

12 52 Roy Hofmeijer

13 50 Zerno Veldhuizen

14 99 Tim Van Dijk

NS 47 Ibrahim Kchka
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 * Johnny Schenk *
2 98 Mitchel Zwoferink

3 71 Benjamin Van Geel

4 68 Pieter Roozen

5 67 Felype Rocha

6 60 Steve De Gheldere

7 56 Dan Gov



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Romero Ignatcio

2 82 Oscar Sap

3 73 Ugur Cevher

4 84 Maurice Valkhof

5 75 Moshelino Emelina

6 85 Alexander Vermaas

7 93 Niels Withoeck

8 83 Tomislav Tolnaj

9 48 Gino Lamers

10 91 Fredon Tajik

11 76 Thomas Gerretse

12 79 Davy Mettepenningen

13 80 Pascal Penders

14 89 Renger Boersma

15 90 Yannick Desaedeleer

16 92 Daan Van Stijn

16 46 Argen Int

16 52 Roy Hofmeijer
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 45 Thomas Demeijer

2 51 Jezus Verbiest

3 48 Gino Lamers

4 44 Teo De Wolf

5 46 Argen Int

6 50 Zerno Veldhuizen

7 49 Tycho Poortinga

NS 47 Ibrahim Kchka



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Mahmud Sharsher

2 53 Pavel Makarov

3 52 Roy Hofmeijer
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Spinghar Ghazizoi

2 402 Zehal Mohammed

3 56 Dan Gov
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 * Johnny Schenk *
2 59 Abdullah Aziz

3 63 Romero Ignatcio

4 64 Ajoy Mortier

5 54 Mahmud Sharsher

6 57 Redensio Adely

7 65 Tarik Palamut

8 71 Benjamin Van Geel

9 83 Tomislav Tolnaj

10 68 Pieter Roozen

11 67 Felype Rocha

12 61 Ralph De Jager

13 62 Samir Djelassi

14 60 Steve De Gheldere

15 58 Oday Alzoobi

16 66 Francisco Pineda Martinez

16 70 Hesam Shahi



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 45 Thomas Demeijer

2 82 Oscar Sap

3 51 Jezus Verbiest

4 73 Ugur Cevher

5 19 Ahmet Konus

6 84 Maurice Valkhof

7 85 Alexander Vermaas

8 53 Pavel Makarov

9 87 Henrique Xavier

10 81 Tom Ritskes

11 78 Gary Knopperts

12 72 Roko Antonio Brkic

13 80 Pascal Penders

14 79 Davy Mettepenningen

15 91 Fredon Tajik

16 89 Renger Boersma

16 44 Teo De Wolf

16 46 Argen Int

16 48 Gino Lamers

16 74 Leroy De Vries

16 75 Moshelino Emelina

16 76 Thomas Gerretse

16 86 Justin Volkers

NS 52 Roy Hofmeijer
 
 

Women's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 167 Suheyla Koc

2 157 Laima Pletinskaja



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 169 Marian De Graaf

2 157 Laima Pletinskaja
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 169 Marian De Graaf

2 171 Julia Stanislawska

3 157 Laima Pletinskaja

4 170 Chenevie Babel
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 152 Melanie Olsthoorn
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 * Viktoria Sobol *
2 138 Junice Mauriks

3 150 Michelly Freitas

4 136 Petra Wijbenga

NS 151 Medea Lorenzen
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 Noa-Aurelia Vanhex

2 148 Ilse Albrecht Castelein

3 149 Manuela Fanous

4 139 Suzanne Meertens-Van Meenen

5 131 Fleur Verhoeven



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Viktoria Sobol

2 128 Dorine De Spiegeleer

3 130 Noa-Aurelia Vanhex

4 138 Junice Mauriks

5 141 Elsa Baving

6 146 Amanda Staring

7 144 Kirsi Mathes

8 149 Manuela Fanous

9 145 Nazfar Montazeri

10 131 Fleur Verhoeven

11 139 Suzanne Meertens-Van Meenen

12 132 Anique Vrencken

NS 148 Ilse Albrecht Castelein
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Viktoria Sobol

2 128 Dorine De Spiegeleer

3 130 Noa-Aurelia Vanhex

4 131 Fleur Verhoeven

5 132 Anique Vrencken
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 Ebony Scott

2 134 Solange Mariana Brenet

3 133 Esselien Arends

4 136 Petra Wijbenga



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 * Viktoria Sobol *
2 135 Ebony Scott

3 138 Junice Mauriks

4 137 Aurelie Drabs

5 133 Esselien Arends
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Dorine De Spiegeleer

2 134 Solange Mariana Brenet

3 140 Canan Hicran Yavas

4 130 Noa-Aurelia Vanhex

5 145 Nazfar Montazeri

6 132 Anique Vrencken

7 139 Suzanne Meertens-Van Meenen
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Wieteke De Leur

2 147 Merel Voogt

3 141 Elsa Baving

4 146 Amanda Staring

5 144 Kirsi Mathes
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 39 * Mustafa Alsaad *
2 179 Silas Saenen

3 40 Joep Does

4 8 Mark De Widt



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 Musa Kaba

2 36 Jelle Bouwmans

3 34 Bas Wilmont

4 16 Enes Col

5 38 Brian Veenbergen

6 14 Faissal Benjilali

7 182 Cedric Van Wanum

8 42 Giovanni Nelissen

9 4 Johnny Gebruurs

10 43 Ersin Albay

NS 30 Murat Tilki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Sten Mets

2 30 Murat Tilki

3 77 Musa Kaba

4 5 Marco Van Der Van Der Have

5 36 Jelle Bouwmans

6 32 Yoeri Van Der Nat

7 34 Bas Wilmont

8 17 Michael Gagliano

9 16 Enes Col

10 38 Brian Veenbergen

11 2 Tijn Stark

12 14 Faissal Benjilali

13 37 Canice Madueke
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Petrik Van Wesel

2 2 Tijn Stark



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Marco Van Der Van Der Have

2 186 Sylvester Bigall

3 4 Johnny Gebruurs
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Eric Danhier

2 10 Frans Jacobs

3 7 Patrick Daniels

4 9 Michel Does

5 12 Ron Van Biezen

6 11 Kian Yoong Kon

7 8 Mark De Widt
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Faissal Benjilali

2 13 Martin Van Diest
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 * Lloyd Bonte *
2 20 Hamza Oner

3 22 Bart Schneider

4 21 Jonathan Salm

5 19 Ahmet Konus

6 15 Michael Bosmans

7 18 Salh Karim

8 17 Michael Gagliano

9 3 Petrik Van Wesel

10 16 Enes Col

11 2 Tijn Stark



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Stef Bruggink

2 28 Alexander Jose Stolk

3 30 Murat Tilki

4 77 Musa Kaba

5 29 Sam Thill

6 27 Olivier Filee

7 34 Bas Wilmont

8 26 Jamshid Daqiqfard

9 186 Sylvester Bigall

NS 5 Marco Van Der Van Der Have
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 Tim Weiland

2 31 Sten Mets

3 32 Yoeri Van Der Nat
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